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Final Results per stage and division
Oregon TCDPL 10/13/13 Halloween Match

2013-10-13
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OUTLAW A Results per stage

Stage: 1. Dispatching the Dead

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

DQ - 22. Jeff Scholl

DQ - 46. John McKean
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Stage: 2. Save the Informant

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

DQ - 22. Jeff Scholl

DQ - 46. John McKean
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Stage: 3. Zombies in the Alley

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

DQ - 22. Jeff Scholl

DQ - 46. John McKean
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Stage: 4. A Nightmare on Your Street

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

DQ - 22. Jeff Scholl

DQ - 46. John McKean
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Stage: 5. Me and My Boom Stick

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

DQ - 22. Jeff Scholl

DQ - 46. John McKean
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Stage: 6. Shaun of the Dead

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

DQ - 22. Jeff Scholl

DQ - 46. John McKean



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 17:21

OUTLAW B Results per stage

Stage: 1. Dispatching the Dead

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Tony Planck OUB 11.69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 11.69

2 J M OUB 12.31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 12.31

3 Jeff Schmadeka OUB 14.04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 14.04

4 Frank DeCastro OUB 15.70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 15.70

5 Paul  Meier OUB 16.59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 16.59

6 robert hubble OUB 19.28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 19.28

7 John Marshall OUB 20.14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 20.14

8 Ryan Kirkpatrick OUB 21.55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 21.55

9 Eron Barsalou OUB 22.10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 22.10

10 Jason Kirkpatrick OUB 24.79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 24.79

11 Lou Cook OUB 35.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 35.50

12 Karen Isely OUB 35.90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 35.90

13 Eric Dickinson OUB 45.28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 45.28

DQ - 28. keith murstig

DQ - 34. Bryan Baum
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Stage: 2. Save the Informant

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 J M OUB 14.18 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 19.18

2 Frank DeCastro OUB 19.45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 19.45

3 Eron Barsalou OUB 19.45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 19.45

4 Jeff Schmadeka OUB 16.60 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 21.60

5 Tony Planck OUB 11.77 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 21.77

6 John Marshall OUB 19.04 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 15.00 29.04

7 Ryan Kirkpatrick OUB 31.16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 31.16

8 robert hubble OUB 32.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 32.20

9 Eric Dickinson OUB 24.92 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 32.42

10 Paul  Meier OUB 23.59 15 0 0 1 0 0 0 20.00 36.09

11 Lou Cook OUB 35.84 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 38.34

12 Karen Isely OUB 28.87 10 0 0 0 2 0 0 20.00 43.87

13 Jason Kirkpatrick OUB 33.67 10 0 0 0 2 0 0 20.00 48.67

DQ - 28. keith murstig

DQ - 34. Bryan Baum
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Stage: 3. Zombies in the Alley

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Frank DeCastro OUB 16.86 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 21.36

2 J M OUB 22.84 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 25.34

3 robert hubble OUB 22.79 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 25.79

4 Eron Barsalou OUB 20.03 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 27.53

5 Eric Dickinson OUB 24.79 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 28.79

6 Jeff Schmadeka OUB 26.05 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 30.55

7 Tony Planck OUB 25.11 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 33.11

8 Jason Kirkpatrick OUB 31.88 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 36.38

9 Paul  Meier OUB 22.64 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 18.00 39.14

10 John Marshall OUB 37.49 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 39.99

11 Karen Isely OUB 35.46 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 40.46

12 Ryan Kirkpatrick OUB 38.87 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 43.37

13 Lou Cook OUB 29.98 19 0 0 0 1 0 0 24.00 44.48

DQ - 28. keith murstig

DQ - 34. Bryan Baum
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Stage: 4. A Nightmare on Your Street

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 robert hubble OUB 106.64 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 114.64

2 Eron Barsalou OUB 115.89 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 61.00 146.39

3 Paul  Meier OUB 131.94 10 0 0 0 2 0 0 20.00 146.94

4 Eric Dickinson OUB 139.51 37 1 0 0 0 0 0 40.00 161.01

5 Frank DeCastro OUB 115.58 50 1 0 2 4 0 0 83.00 173.58

6 Lou Cook OUB 179.87 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50.00 204.87

7 Tony Planck OUB 203.34 24 0 0 1 0 0 0 29.00 220.34

8 John Marshall OUB 139.82 80 0 0 0 9 0 0 125.00 224.82

9 J M OUB 237.91 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 8.00 245.91

10 Jason Kirkpatrick OUB 198.51 88 0 0 0 6 0 0 118.00 272.51

11 Karen Isely OUB 187.03 146 0 0 1 8 0 0 191.00 305.03

12 Jeff Schmadeka OUB 252.52 135 0 0 0 4 0 0 155.00 340.02

13 Ryan Kirkpatrick OUB 222.58 114 2 0 6 6 0 0 180.00 345.58

DQ - 28. keith murstig

DQ - 34. Bryan Baum
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Stage: 5. Me and My Boom Stick

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Tony Planck OUB 36.73 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 39.23

2 Paul  Meier OUB 51.30 19 0 0 1 0 0 0 24.00 65.80

3 robert hubble OUB 46.50 24 0 0 2 0 0 0 34.00 68.50

4 Eric Dickinson OUB 76.00 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 79.00

5 J M OUB 53.81 35 7 0 0 0 0 0 56.00 92.31

6 Eron Barsalou OUB 51.90 35 0 0 0 7 0 0 70.00 104.40

7 John Marshall OUB 82.09 28 0 0 1 1 0 0 38.00 106.09

8 Frank DeCastro OUB 86.78 14 0 0 0 3 0 0 29.00 108.78

9 Jason Kirkpatrick OUB 76.96 23 0 0 0 5 0 0 48.00 113.46

10 Karen Isely OUB 98.93 9 2 0 0 1 0 0 20.00 114.43

11 Ryan Kirkpatrick OUB 85.66 20 0 0 0 4 0 0 40.00 115.66

12 Lou Cook OUB 77.17 29 0 0 0 6 0 0 59.00 121.67

13 Jeff Schmadeka OUB 74.05 35 1 0 0 8 0 0 78.00 134.55

DQ - 28. keith murstig

DQ - 34. Bryan Baum
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Stage: 6. Shaun of the Dead

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Tony Planck OUB 52.89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 52.89

2 John Marshall OUB 57.88 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 10.00 65.38

3 robert hubble OUB 72.51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 72.51

4 Jeff Schmadeka OUB 89.68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 89.68

5 Eric Dickinson OUB 93.13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 93.13

6 J M OUB 98.78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 98.78

7 Jason Kirkpatrick OUB 100.39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 100.39

8 Eron Barsalou OUB 96.85 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5.00 101.85

9 Paul  Meier OUB 107.49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 107.49

10 Ryan Kirkpatrick OUB 139.73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 139.73

11 Lou Cook OUB 154.23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 154.23

12 Frank DeCastro OUB 157.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 157.05

13 Karen Isely OUB 163.23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 163.23

DQ - 28. keith murstig

DQ - 34. Bryan Baum
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OUTLAW C Results per stage

Stage: 1. Dispatching the Dead

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Michael Burgess OUC 9.42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 9.42

2 Kellar Autumn OUC 9.80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 9.80

3 Chris Rycewicz OUC 11.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 11.35

4 Jim Boone OUC 13.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 13.50

5 Shaun Hescock OUC 14.15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 14.15

6 David Lund OUC 14.55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 14.55

7 Kristine Hayes OUC 14.79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 14.79

8 Gary K OUC 16.08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 16.08

9 Steve Scherf OUC 19.09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 19.09

10 Dave Browning OUC 21.86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 21.86

11 Sam Lewallen OUC 22.53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 22.53

12 Ed Ceccacci OUC 23.43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 23.43

13 Tim Gee OUC 28.07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 28.07

14 Rick Beson OUC 32.72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 32.72

15 Frank Colistro OUC 40.87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 40.87

DQ - 7. Lance Liden
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Stage: 2. Save the Informant

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Shaun Hescock OUC 15.73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 15.73

2 Michael Burgess OUC 15.03 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 17.53

3 Kellar Autumn OUC 13.43 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5.00 18.43

4 Kristine Hayes OUC 19.74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 19.74

5 Dave Browning OUC 21.10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 21.10

6 David Lund OUC 17.01 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 22.01

7 Ed Ceccacci OUC 25.24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 25.24

8 Sam Lewallen OUC 25.87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 25.87

9 Gary K OUC 26.62 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 29.12

10 Chris Rycewicz OUC 17.31 20 0 0 1 0 0 0 25.00 32.31

11 Steve Scherf OUC 25.37 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 10.00 32.87

12 Rick Beson OUC 34.35 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 39.35

13 Tim Gee OUC 45.00 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 47.50

14 Jim Boone OUC 14.50 40 0 0 4 3 0 0 75.00 69.50

15 Frank Colistro OUC 45.05 40 0 0 1 3 0 0 60.00 85.05

DQ - 7. Lance Liden
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Stage: 3. Zombies in the Alley

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Dave Browning OUC 18.97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 18.97

2 Michael Burgess OUC 16.60 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 20.60

3 Shaun Hescock OUC 16.11 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 20.61

4 Jim Boone OUC 20.22 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 24.22

5 Kellar Autumn OUC 21.91 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 24.41

6 Chris Rycewicz OUC 19.11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 24.61

7 Ed Ceccacci OUC 18.90 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 24.90

8 Gary K OUC 25.56 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 26.06

9 Kristine Hayes OUC 17.77 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 26.27

10 Sam Lewallen OUC 25.27 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 26.77

11 David Lund OUC 20.30 18 1 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 32.30

12 Steve Scherf OUC 33.22 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 34.72

13 Tim Gee OUC 32.01 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 39.01

14 Frank Colistro OUC 41.70 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 34.00 58.70

15 Rick Beson OUC 55.31 13 0 0 0 1 0 0 18.00 66.81

DQ - 7. Lance Liden
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Stage: 4. A Nightmare on Your Street

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Michael Burgess OUC 62.25 30 0 0 0 1 0 0 35.00 82.25

2 Dave Browning OUC 77.15 15 0 0 0 1 0 0 20.00 89.65

3 Shaun Hescock OUC 77.61 26 0 0 0 1 0 0 31.00 95.61

4 Sam Lewallen OUC 86.13 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 96.63

5 Ed Ceccacci OUC 81.97 16 1 0 0 1 0 0 24.00 97.97

6 Kellar Autumn OUC 88.10 17 1 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 99.60

7 David Lund OUC 128.24 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 129.74

8 Steve Scherf OUC 104.00 30 1 0 0 2 0 0 43.00 132.00

9 Jim Boone OUC 138.57 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25.00 151.07

10 Kristine Hayes OUC 138.70 20 1 0 0 0 0 0 23.00 151.70

11 Chris Rycewicz OUC 126.29 46 0 0 0 2 0 0 56.00 159.29

12 Gary K OUC 139.32 35 0 0 0 1 0 0 40.00 161.82

13 Rick Beson OUC 117.78 154 0 0 0 9 0 0 199.00 239.78

14 Tim Gee OUC 172.42 145 1 0 0 9 0 0 193.00 292.92

15 Frank Colistro OUC 300.00 71 1 0 1 1 0 0 84.00 348.50

DQ - 7. Lance Liden
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Stage: 5. Me and My Boom Stick

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Chris Rycewicz OUC 37.50 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 39.50

2 Gary K OUC 40.83 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 12.00 49.33

3 Jim Boone OUC 48.08 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 50.58

4 Shaun Hescock OUC 44.82 11 0 0 0 1 0 0 16.00 55.32

5 Michael Burgess OUC 47.05 6 1 0 0 1 0 0 14.00 58.05

6 Ed Ceccacci OUC 37.96 17 0 0 0 3 0 0 32.00 61.46

7 David Lund OUC 44.64 31 0 0 0 1 0 0 36.00 65.14

8 Kellar Autumn OUC 53.65 7 0 0 0 2 0 0 17.00 67.15

9 Sam Lewallen OUC 68.70 12 0 0 0 2 0 0 22.00 84.70

10 Dave Browning OUC 66.12 24 0 0 0 5 0 0 49.00 103.12

11 Frank Colistro OUC 78.15 25 0 0 0 3 0 0 40.00 105.65

12 Kristine Hayes OUC 79.67 19 2 0 0 5 0 0 50.00 120.17

13 Tim Gee OUC 95.81 15 1 0 0 3 0 0 33.00 121.31

14 Rick Beson OUC 108.15 8 0 0 0 2 0 0 18.00 122.15

15 Steve Scherf OUC 125.79 11 1 0 0 1 0 0 19.00 139.29

DQ - 7. Lance Liden
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Stage: 6. Shaun of the Dead

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Michael Burgess OUC 41.11 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 10.00 48.61

2 Kellar Autumn OUC 56.86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 56.86

3 Ed Ceccacci OUC 52.94 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 10.00 60.44

4 Chris Rycewicz OUC 66.93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 66.93

5 Gary K OUC 67.41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 67.41

6 Jim Boone OUC 67.44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 67.44

7 Shaun Hescock OUC 71.28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 71.28

8 Steve Scherf OUC 70.94 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 10.00 78.44

9 Sam Lewallen OUC 71.50 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 10.00 79.00

10 David Lund OUC 88.79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 88.79

11 Dave Browning OUC 96.56 10 0 0 0 2 0 0 20.00 111.56

12 Kristine Hayes OUC 128.81 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 10.00 136.31

13 Tim Gee OUC 145.57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 145.57

14 Rick Beson OUC 156.65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 156.65

15 Frank Colistro OUC 177.21 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 179.71

DQ - 7. Lance Liden
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JUNIOR Results per stage

Stage: 1. Dispatching the Dead

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Ryan Kirkpatrick OUB 21.55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 21.55
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Stage: 2. Save the Informant

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Ryan Kirkpatrick OUB 31.16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 31.16
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Stage: 3. Zombies in the Alley

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Ryan Kirkpatrick OUB 38.87 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 43.37



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 17:21

Stage: 4. A Nightmare on Your Street

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Ryan Kirkpatrick OUB 222.58 114 2 0 6 6 0 0 180.00 345.58
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Stage: 5. Me and My Boom Stick

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Ryan Kirkpatrick OUB 85.66 20 0 0 0 4 0 0 40.00 115.66



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 17:21

Stage: 6. Shaun of the Dead

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Ryan Kirkpatrick OUB 139.73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 139.73
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SUPER SENIOR Results per stage

Stage: 1. Dispatching the Dead

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Gary K OUC 16.08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 16.08

2 robert hubble OUB 19.28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 19.28
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Stage: 2. Save the Informant

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Gary K OUC 26.62 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 29.12

2 robert hubble OUB 32.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 32.20
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Stage: 3. Zombies in the Alley

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 robert hubble OUB 22.79 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 25.79

2 Gary K OUC 25.56 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 26.06
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Stage: 4. A Nightmare on Your Street

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 robert hubble OUB 106.64 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 114.64

2 Gary K OUC 139.32 35 0 0 0 1 0 0 40.00 161.82
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Stage: 5. Me and My Boom Stick

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Gary K OUC 40.83 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 12.00 49.33

2 robert hubble OUB 46.50 24 0 0 2 0 0 0 34.00 68.50
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Stage: 6. Shaun of the Dead

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Gary K OUC 67.41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 67.41

2 robert hubble OUB 72.51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 72.51
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LADY Results per stage

Stage: 1. Dispatching the Dead

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Kristine Hayes OUC 14.79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 14.79

2 Karen Isely OUB 35.90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 35.90



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 17:21

Stage: 2. Save the Informant

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Kristine Hayes OUC 19.74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 19.74

2 Karen Isely OUB 28.87 10 0 0 0 2 0 0 20.00 43.87
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Stage: 3. Zombies in the Alley

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Kristine Hayes OUC 17.77 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 26.27

2 Karen Isely OUB 35.46 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 40.46
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Stage: 4. A Nightmare on Your Street

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Kristine Hayes OUC 138.70 20 1 0 0 0 0 0 23.00 151.70

2 Karen Isely OUB 187.03 146 0 0 1 8 0 0 191.00 305.03
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Stage: 5. Me and My Boom Stick

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Karen Isely OUB 98.93 9 2 0 0 1 0 0 20.00 114.43

2 Kristine Hayes OUC 79.67 19 2 0 0 5 0 0 50.00 120.17
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Stage: 6. Shaun of the Dead

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Kristine Hayes OUC 128.81 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 10.00 136.31

2 Karen Isely OUB 163.23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 163.23
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SENIOR Results per stage

Stage: 1. Dispatching the Dead

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Chris Rycewicz OUC 11.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 11.35

2 Paul  Meier OUB 16.59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 16.59

3 Ed Ceccacci OUC 23.43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 23.43

4 Rick Beson OUC 32.72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 32.72

5 Lou Cook OUB 35.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 35.50

DQ - 7. Lance Liden
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Stage: 2. Save the Informant

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Ed Ceccacci OUC 25.24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 25.24

2 Chris Rycewicz OUC 17.31 20 0 0 1 0 0 0 25.00 32.31

3 Paul  Meier OUB 23.59 15 0 0 1 0 0 0 20.00 36.09

4 Lou Cook OUB 35.84 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 38.34

5 Rick Beson OUC 34.35 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 39.35

DQ - 7. Lance Liden
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Stage: 3. Zombies in the Alley

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Chris Rycewicz OUC 19.11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 24.61

2 Ed Ceccacci OUC 18.90 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 24.90

3 Paul  Meier OUB 22.64 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 18.00 39.14

4 Lou Cook OUB 29.98 19 0 0 0 1 0 0 24.00 44.48

5 Rick Beson OUC 55.31 13 0 0 0 1 0 0 18.00 66.81

DQ - 7. Lance Liden
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Stage: 4. A Nightmare on Your Street

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Ed Ceccacci OUC 81.97 16 1 0 0 1 0 0 24.00 97.97

2 Paul  Meier OUB 131.94 10 0 0 0 2 0 0 20.00 146.94

3 Chris Rycewicz OUC 126.29 46 0 0 0 2 0 0 56.00 159.29

4 Lou Cook OUB 179.87 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50.00 204.87

5 Rick Beson OUC 117.78 154 0 0 0 9 0 0 199.00 239.78

DQ - 7. Lance Liden
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Stage: 5. Me and My Boom Stick

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Chris Rycewicz OUC 37.50 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 39.50

2 Ed Ceccacci OUC 37.96 17 0 0 0 3 0 0 32.00 61.46

3 Paul  Meier OUB 51.30 19 0 0 1 0 0 0 24.00 65.80

4 Lou Cook OUB 77.17 29 0 0 0 6 0 0 59.00 121.67

5 Rick Beson OUC 108.15 8 0 0 0 2 0 0 18.00 122.15

DQ - 7. Lance Liden
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Stage: 6. Shaun of the Dead

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Ed Ceccacci OUC 52.94 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 10.00 60.44

2 Chris Rycewicz OUC 66.93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 66.93

3 Paul  Meier OUB 107.49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 107.49

4 Lou Cook OUB 154.23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 154.23

5 Rick Beson OUC 156.65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 156.65

DQ - 7. Lance Liden


